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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s Kansas Ave
1/10/2023 ~ Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Adam Turk

Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St

Filing Report Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/2022) ;

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD ! i $7,427.291

2 i TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS ! fSchedule AUiew/print ; $2,325.001

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD i (Add Lines 1 and 2) ! $9,752.29;

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ^Schedule 0 view/print | $7,081.41;

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD i Subtract Line 4 from 3) I $2,670.88

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS [(Schedule B) view/print ; $150.00;

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS ; (Schedule D} view/print | $0.00;

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2023 9:48:43 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie Dee Wilson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date

12/15/22

12/15/22

12/15/22

11/07/22

11/07/22

11/03/22

11/03/22

11/01/22

10/31/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
PO Box 4770
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Ave
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66612

Shawnee Tribe

PO Box 1447
Shawnee OK 74802

Paul Waggoner
600 E 73rd Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC State
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

CUPAC of Kansas
901 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Motor Carriers
Truck PAC
PO Box 2458
Topeka KS 66601

Lisa Couts
7000 Monticello Rd
Shawnee KS 66226

Builders Association PAC

KC Chapter
720 Oak St
Kansas City MO 64106

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Office Manager

Warranty Manager

Amountnount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2300.00

$25.00

$0
$0!

$2325.001
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date

11/22/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ernest Straub III
5034 Arapahoe
Shawnee KS 66226

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Construction

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Food for Fundraiser

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$150.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$150.00

$0
$150.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

I Date

01/03/23

11/18/22

11/17/22

11/03/22

Name and Address

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Sir Speedy Print Signs Marketing
895 N Mart-Way Dr

Olathe KS 66061

Bold Lines Grassroots LLC
10229MiUstoneDr
Apt 3102
Lenexa KS 66220

Kansas Republican Party
800 SW Jackson
Suite 1120
Topeka KS 66604

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Yard signs Yard signs

Supplies Envelopes and letters

Consultant Consulting

Miscellaneous Campaign Semces and 2

cents per piece

Amount

$1,289.99

$892.27

$1,730.00

$3,163.55

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$7075.81

$5.60

$7081.41

Print this form or GoJiack


