Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2023

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Adam Turk Finance Address: 6926 Roundtree St Filing Report Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/28/2022 through 12/31/20	22)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	P.N. 2012 [D126441 14.74 October 2018 Weighten som Weighten och Weighten October 2018 (2018)	\$7,427.29
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$2,325.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$9,752.29
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$7,081.41
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,670.88
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$150.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00
		11

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/9/2023 9:48:43 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Leslie Dee Wilson

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

:

<u>,</u>		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/15/22	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd PO Box 4770 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
12/15/22	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
12/15/22	Shawnee Tribe PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802	Check		\$250.00
11/07/22	Paul Waggoner 600 E 73rd Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Office Manager	\$250.00
11/07/22	Kansas Bankers Association PAC State PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
11/03/22	CUPAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
11/03/22	Kansas Motor Carriers Truck PAC PO Box 2458 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$200.00
11/01/22	Lisa Couts 7000 Monticello Rd Shawnee KS 66226	E Funds	Warranty Manager	\$100.0
10/31/22	Builders Association PAC KC Chapter 720 Oak St Kansas City MO 64106	Check		\$250.0
Total Iten	nized Receipts for Period			\$2300.0 \$25.0
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$
TOTAL I	\$2325.0			

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution	
Ernest Straub III 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226	Construction	Food for Fundraiser	\$150.00	
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions				
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				
	of Contributor Ernest Straub III 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226 zed (over \$100) In-Kind C mized (\$100 or less) In-Ki	Name and Address of ContributorIndividual Giving More Than \$150Ernest Straub III 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226Constructionzed (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions mized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	Name and Address of ContributorIndividual Giving More Than \$150In-Kind ContributionErnest Straub III 5034 Arapahoe Shawnee KS 66226ConstructionFood for Fundraiserzed (over \$100) In-Kind ContributionsFood for Fundraisermized (\$100 or less) In-Kind ContributionsConstructions	

Print this form or Go Back

1

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
01/03/23	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Yard signs Yard signs	\$1,289.99
11/18/22	Sir Speedy Print Signs Marketing 895 N Mart-Way Dr Olathe KS 66061	Supplies Envelopes and letters	\$892.27
11/17/22	Bold Lines Grassroots LLC 10229 Millstone Dr Apt 3102 Lenexa KS 66220	Consultant Consulting	\$1,730.00
11/03/22	Kansas Republican Party 800 SW Jackson Suite 1120 Topeka KS 66604	Miscellaneous Campaign Services and 2 cents per piece	\$3,163.55
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back